SYSTEM WATTAGE 50W
LUMENS 4837
LED WATTAGE 45
EFFICACY 118 lm/w
REPLACE 175W
LED CHIP PHILIPS LED
CCT 4000K
CRI STANDARD ≥80
DRIVER YG® driver technology
DIMENSIONS 14.30'' x 9.20'' x 7.50''
WEIGHT 8.82 lbs
STANDARD LIFETIME Design minimum 50,000 hours
STANDARD WARRANTY 5 Years
WATER PROOFING
GRADE IP65
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277V
Product Features
3500 NW, Boca Raton Boulevard, Suite 717 | Boca Raton, FL 33431 | 1-844-411-LITE
Due to our continued e�orts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2016 ERAN INDUSTRIAL INC, All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.eranindustrial.com
PRODUCT SUMMARY
WALL PACK LIGHT
MODEL: DCL150-50W-40K
PRODUCT DIMENSIONSPHOTOMETRY
THE TRADITIONAL
MOUNTED AT 12FT.
• Same footprint as traditional HID fixtures
• Philips® chips LEDs and YG® driver technology
• Dimming option available
• Precision diecast Aluminum
• Wet location rated fixture for outdoor use
• Chip and fade resistant powder coat finish
    in any color
• Precision prismatic reflector
• Industrial grade, Standard button
   Photocell available
UL wet listed diecast aluminum construction with
borosilicate glass lens or UV stabilized polycarbonate
diffuser complete with stainless steel hardware. Mounts
to standard 4 inch square electrical junction boxes.
Alternate junction box mounting possible via universal
mounting ring. Ingress resistant gasket included.
190mm
[7.5”]
233mm
[9.2”]
233mm
[9.2”]
362mm
[14.3”] 362mm
[14.3”]
.2 5
. 5
1
2
5
5
2
1
.5
.25